
VIGO COUNTY COUNCIL

Tentative Meeting Schedule - 2018

Date Time

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 5:00 PM

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 6:00 PM

First Reading of the Budget - County, Review of Non-Binding Units

Budget Adoption - County, First Reading of Binding Units

Alternate Location; Budget Adoption - Binding Units

Notes

Moved back 1 week due to election

Alternate Location



VIGO COUNTY COUNCIL

Filing Deadlines

Filing Deadline - Noon First Reading - 6 pm Final Vote - 6 pm

Monday, December 25, 2017 Tuesday, January 2, 2018 Tuesday, February 13, 2018

Monday, February 5, 2018 Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Monday, March 5, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Monday, April 2, 2018 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Monday, May 7, 2018 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Monday, June 4, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Tuesday, August 14, 2018

Monday, August 6, 2018 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018

Monday, September 3, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Tuesday, October 9, 2018

Monday, October 1, 2018 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Tuesday, November 13, 2018

Notes:

*  A committee meeting will be scheduled between the first reading and final vote to gather information

*  Elected official or department head making the request should plan on attending the committee meeting 

     and the meeting for the final vote.  If unavailable, please send a representative.

*  Any requests filed after the deadline will require approval of the President to be included on the log sheet.


